Selection of our books indexed in the Book Citation Index
in Web of Science™ Core Collection (BKCI)
Interested in publishing with us?
Contact book.department@intechopen.com
Numbers displayed above are based on latest data collected.
For more information visit www.intechopen.com
Open access books available
Countries delivered to Contributors from top 500 universities

DBSA dodecylbenzene sulfonic acids
DCM dichloromethane
DLVO Derjaguin, Landau, Verwey and Overbeek
GCMS gas chromatography mass spectrometry
HLB hydrophilic-lipophilic balance
HPLC high performance liquid chromatography
IFT interfacial tension
K-F Karl Fischer
MLS multiple light scattering
NaCl sodium chloride
NIR near infrared
RI refractive index
RID refractive index detector
S&W sediment and water
SAL-0 fresh water
SAL-0E20 20% SAL-0 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-0E40 40% SAL-0 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-0E50 50% SAL-0 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-1 brine solution (20000 ppm salinity)
SAL-1E20 20% SAL-1 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-1E40 40% SAL-1 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-1E50 50% SAL-1 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-2 brine solution (40000 ppm salinity)
SAL-2E20 20% SAL-2 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-2E40 40% SAL-2 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SAL-2E50 50% SAL-2 cut-in-crude oil emulsion
SARA saturates, aromatics, resins and asphaltenes
Effects of Interfacial Tension Alteration on the Destabilization of Water-Oil Emulsions
105